
Semester: SS 2020

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo Di

EMP_MA_UE:
Forschungsmethoden in der
Erziehungs- und
Bildungswissenschaft

M3N/01.26

EMP_MA_UE:
Forschungsmethoden in der
Erziehungs- und
Bildungswissenschaft

M3N/01.26

Mi

EMP_MA_VL:
Forschungsmethoden in der
Erziehungs- und
Bildungswissenschaft

MG1/00.04

Do Fr

Stand: Freitag, 27 September 2024 03:01:24


